STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
**** PLEASE NOTE: THE FCOLLOW NG IS FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DOES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.  ****

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 05/12/09

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2206359 LI NENS/ LAKEPO NT LODGE- 934737
SHEETS/ TONELS/ TABLE LI NENS
BUYER: SUSAN JANA Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 05/ 12/09
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

00001 850- 64- 084587 SHEET, QUEEN FLAT, XL, 90" X 115", 200 Dz
THREAD COUNT, 60/ 40 COTTON POLYESTER
AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER Dz $ 74. 88000
BRAND: MARTEX CLASSI C TOQUCH MODEL: MsJT200-90X115

00002 850- 64- 051366 SHEET, KING FLAT, XL, 108" X 115", T200 Dz
THREAD COUNT, 60/40 COTTOV POLYESTER,
AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER Dz $ 90. 88000
BRAND: MARTEX CLASSIC TOUCH MODEL: MsJT200-108X115

00003 850- 56- 051383 PAD, KING SI ZE MATTRESS 78" X 80" Dz
POLYESTER FELT W ANCHOR BAND, SCOTCHGARD
AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER Dz $ 9. 75000
BRAND: CHATHAM MODEL: D7D 1166

00004 850- 56- 084589 PAD, QUEEN SI ZE MATTRESS 60" X 80"
POLYESTER FELT W ANCHOR BAND, SCOTCHGARD
AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER Dz $ 7.88000
BRAND: CHARHAM MODEL: D7D 1165

00005 850-64- 047837 PILLOW CASE, QUEEN SI ZE, 42" X 40", 200 Dz
THREAD COUNT, 60/ 40 COTTON POLYESTER
AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER Dz $ 15. 80000
BRAND: MARTEX CLASSIC TOUCH MODEL: MsJT200-42X40

00006 850- 64- 051375 PILLOW CASE, KING SIZE, 42" X 46", 200 Dz
THREAD COUNT, 60/40 COTTOV POLYESTER,
AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER Dz $ 17. 85000
BRAND: MARTEX CLASSIC TOUCH MODEL: MsJT200-42X46

00007 420-75-084592 PILLOWN 20" X 30", QUEEN SIZE, MEDI UM EA
VEEI GHT, 22 OZ. HOLLOW CORE SPI RAL FI BERS,
AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER EA $ 6. 43000
BRAND: MARTEX BEST GOLD MODEL:  X7LPLJ031- GLD

00008 420-75- 084593 PILLOWN 20" X 36", KING SIZE, MEDI UM
VEEI GHT, 22 OZ. HOLLOW CORE SPI RAL FI BERS,
AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER EA $ 7.28000
BRAND: MARTEX BEST GOLD MODEL: X7LPJO37- GLD

00009 850-12-076226 BLANKET, QUEEN S| ZE, 90" X 90", 100% EA



00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

850-12- 051588

850- 92- 065086

850- 92- 065084

850-92- 047833

850- 92- 065092

850- 92- 065096

850- 92- 051589

850- 76- 051541

850- 76- 051534

850- 76- 051535

NYLON ON A PCLYURETHANE FOAM CENTER,

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER

BRAND:  MARTEX MODEL :

BLANKET, KING SI ZE, 108" X 90", 100%

NYLON ON A PCLYURETHANE FOAM CENTER,

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND:  MARTEX MODEL :

BATH TOAEL, 24" X 50", CAM BORDER,
86/ 14 COTTON POLY. 10.5 LBS/ DOZEN

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND:  MARTEX
STYLE: CAM

HAND TOVNEL, 16" X 27", CAM BORDER,
86/ 14 COTTON POLY. 3 LBS/ PER DOZEN

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND: MARTEX
STYLE: CAM

WASH CLOTH, 12" X 12", CAM BORDER
86/ 14 COTTQN POLY. 1 LB/ PER DOZEN

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND: MARTEX
STYLE: CAM

BATH MAT, 20" X 30", CAM BORDER,
86/ 14 COTTON POLY. 7 LBS/ PER DOZEN

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND:  MARTEX
STYLE: CAM

DI SH CLOTH, TERRY, 12" X 12", 100%
COTTON.

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND: RI TZ ROYDALE

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

KI TCHEN TOWEL, TERRY, 16" X 24", 100%
COTTON.

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER

BRAND: RI TZ ROYDALE MODEL :

TABLECLOTH, 45" X 45", 50/50 POLY/ CIN,

EA $
MBJTVELLUX G T
EA

EA $
MBJTVELLUX- K- T
Dz
DZ
M6JT4100
Dz

DZ $
M6JT1361

Dz

DZ $
M6JT2502

Dz

DZ
M6J5404- W

Dz

DZ
PXL&2- 253-B
Dz

DZ
PXzZC2- 153-B
Dz

COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LINT FREE,

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER

BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL :

TABLECLOTH, 54" X 54", 50/50 POLY/CIN,

DZ
G T45-W
Dz

COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LINT FREE,

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER

BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL :

TABLECLOTH, 54" X 54", 50/50 POLY/CTN,

Dz
&T54B- W
Dz

17.

20.

32.

20.

13.

59.

68.

88000

88000

65000

. 97000

. 90000

64000

. 98000

77000

75000

88000



00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

850- 76- 051536

850- 76- 051552

850- 76- 051553

850- 76- 051554

850- 76- 051551

850- 76- 051552

850- 76- 051553

850- 76- 051623

850- 76- 051619

850- 76- 051617

COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER DZ
BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL: @&2T54B-11
TABLECLOTH, 54" X 54", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz

COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER DZ
BRAND: REI GEL MODEL: G2T54B014

TABLECLOTH, 54" X 90", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz
COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND: REGEL MODEL :

TABLECLOTH, 54" X 90", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz
COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL :

TABLECLOTH, 54" X 90", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz
COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL :

TABLECLOTH, 54" X 120", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz
COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER Dz
BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL: G&2T120B-W

TABLECLOTH, 54" X 120", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz
COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL :

TABLECLOTH, 54" X 120", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz
COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER
BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL :

TABLECLOTH, 90" X 90", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz
COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER DZ
BRAND: RI EGAL MODEL: G&2T90B-W

TABLECLOTH, 90" X 90", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz
COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER DZ
BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL: G2T90B-11
TABLECLOTH, 90" X 90", 50/50 PCLY/CTN, Dz

COLCR FAST, M LDEW RESI STANT, LI NT FREE,

AMVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER

DZ
BRAND: RI EGEL MODEL: G2T90B- 14

DZ
&T54X90- W

DZ
&T54X90- W

DZ
&2T54X90- 14

Dz
&T120-B-11

Dz
&T120-B- 14

78.

78.

98.

133.

133.

138.

177.

177.

147.

226.

226.

95000

95000

88000

77000

77000

75000

75000

75000

87000

75000

75000



00030

00031

00032

00033

00034

00035

00036

850- 76- 051574

850- 76- 051575

850- 76- 051576

850- 76- 051597

850- 76- 051598

850- 76- 051599

850- 76- 051602

NAPKI NS. 17" X 17", 50/50 POLY/ COTTON, (D4
MACHI NE WASH AND DRY, SHRI NK RESI STANT,

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER DZ
BRAND: Rl EGEL MODEL: &T17B-W
NAPKI NS. 17" X 17", 50/50 POLY/ COTTON, (D4
MACHI NE WASH AND DRY, SHRI NK RESI STANT,

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER DZ
BRAND: Rl EGEL MODEL: &T17B-11
NAPKI NS. 17" X 17", 50/50 POLY/ COTTON, (D4

MACHI NE WASH AND DRY, SHRI NK RESI STANT,

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER DZ
BRAND: Rl EGEL MODEL: &T17B-13

SKI RTI NG, TABLE, ACCORDI ON PLEAT, FLAME FT
RETARDANT, 100% POLYESTER FABRI C.

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER FT
BRAND: SNAP DRAP MODEL:  M40200- TW

SKI RTI NG, TABLE, ACCORDI ON PLEAT, FLAME FT
RETARDANT, 100% POLYESTER FABRI C.

AVERI CAN HOTEL REG STER FT
BRAND: SNAP DRAPE MODEL:  M40200- TW

SKI RTI NG, TABLE, ACCORDI ON PLEAT, FLAME FT
RETARDANT, 100% POLYESTER FABRI C.

AVERI CAN HOTEL REGl STER FT
BRAND: SNAP DRAPE MODEL:  M40200- TW
TABLE SKI RTI NG CLI PS, VELCRO, 3/4", EA
CLEAR.

AVERI CAN HOTEL REGl STER EA
BRAND: SNAP DRAPE MODEL: M412VB

13.

13.

. 88000

75000

75000

. 75000

. 75000

. 75000

. 55000



